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1     Kenny Foster           M 30-34        1/7       19:31       19:31    4:52            
2     Dan Hanna              M 45-49       1/10       24:55       24:55    6:13            
3     Debbie Colburn         F 55-59        1/9       25:41       25:34    6:23            
4     Scott Suarez           M 16-19        1/2       26:26       26:21    6:35            
5     Jeremy Smith           M 40-44        1/8       26:24       26:24    6:36            
6     Skyler McCully         M 25-29        1/7       26:47       26:44    6:41            
7     Dalton Lee             M 16-19        2/2       26:49       26:49    6:42            
8     Dennis Kujawski        M 60-64        1/3       28:05       27:52    6:58            
9     Jackie Aegerter        F 45-49       1/18       28:25       28:23    7:05            
10    Adam Krider            M 30-34        2/7       28:34       28:32    7:08            
11    Kevin Cline            M 40-44        2/8       28:36       28:36    7:09            
12    Zach Lininger          M 11-15        1/4       28:38       28:38    7:09            
13    Tim Yoder              M 35-39        1/6       29:15       29:12    7:18            
14    Joseph Shrock          M 35-39        2/6       29:45       29:40    7:25            
15    Greg Arvidson          M 25-29        2/7       29:47       29:44    7:26            
16    Chris Pollard          M 30-34        3/7       29:49       29:46    7:26            
17    Molly Maag             F 45-49       2/18       30:31       30:26    7:36            
18    Richard Bevington      M 30-34        4/7       31:07       31:00    7:45            
19    Steven Sherer          M 35-39        3/6       31:03       31:03    7:45            
20    Lisa Shall             F 55-59        2/9       31:31       31:17    7:49            
21    Theresa Hannon         F 45-49       3/18       31:21       31:17    7:49            
22    Matthew Stuthard       M 50-54        1/6       31:38       31:38    7:54            
23    John Kovatch           M 40-44        3/8       32:18       32:09    8:02            
24    Alan Shall             M 65-69        1/3       32:24       32:16    8:04            
25    Matt Chittenden        M 25-29        3/7       32:20       32:16    8:04            
26    Scott Eberhardt        M 35-39        4/6       32:27       32:25    8:06            
27    Elsa Cave              F 45-49       4/18       32:34       32:31    8:07            
28    Chris Aegerter         M 45-49       2/10       32:40       32:38    8:09            
29    Kim McLean             F 45-49       5/18       33:08       33:01    8:15            
30    Shawn Evans            M 50-54        2/6       33:02       33:01    8:15            
31    Rich Devine            M 60-64        2/3       33:08       33:04    8:16            
32    Jessica Imhoff         F 40-44       1/14       33:37       33:32    8:23            
33    Kim Evans              F 50-54       1/10       33:42       33:41    8:25            
34    Lee Neutzling          M 45-49       3/10       33:48       33:44    8:26            
35    Michael Kovatch        M 45-49       4/10       34:08       34:00    8:30            
36    Phil Richards          M 25-29        4/7       34:10       34:10    8:32            
37    Julie Sheehy           F 55-59        3/9       34:13       34:10    8:32            
38    Jeremy Makar           M 40-44        4/8       34:23       34:11    8:32            
39    Kevin Tremmel          M 55-59        1/3       34:27       34:25    8:36            
40    Eric Hull              M 45-49       5/10       34:36       34:29    8:37            
41    Kiet Chung             M 35-39        5/6       34:41       34:34    8:38            
42    Christopher Burkhardt  M 40-44        5/8       34:44       34:38    8:39            
43    Landon Tunney          M 35-39        6/6       34:45       34:39    8:39            
44    Doogs Parbhoo          M 50-54        3/6       34:49       34:43    8:40            
45    Randy Casto            M 25-29        5/7       35:04       34:53    8:43            
46    Jacob Nutter           M 11-15        2/4       35:01       34:55    8:43            
47    Dave Sayers            M 45-49       6/10       35:04       34:55    8:43            
48    Steff Camarata         F 25-29        1/5       35:15       35:10    8:47            
49    Carla Sturm            F 50-54       2/10       35:21       35:16    8:49            
50    Jessica Shrock         F 35-39        1/6       35:35       35:30    8:52            
51    Colleen Waller         F 35-39        2/6       35:44       35:39    8:55            
52    Hanna Overholt         F 11-15        1/1       35:50       35:45    8:56            
53    David Schneider        M 50-54        4/6       36:16       36:10    9:02            
54    JaDee Podis            F 40-44       2/14       36:21       36:11    9:03            
55    Courtney Jakubowski    F 25-29        2/5       36:30       36:23    9:05            
56    Trisha Garrison        F 35-39        3/6       36:35       36:29    9:07            
57    David Fisher           M 50-54        5/6       36:39       36:33    9:08            
58    Amy Leeser             F 40-44       3/14       36:46       36:39    9:09            
59    James Beadnell         M 45-49       7/10       36:52       36:42    9:10            
60    Garett Lucius          M 11-15        3/4       36:56       36:45    9:11            
61    Michelle Rossetti      F 45-49       6/18       36:59       36:49    9:12            
62    Vince Sette            M 30-34        5/7       36:55       36:52    9:13            
63    Jennifer Hamilton      F 45-49       7/18       37:08       37:05    9:16            
64    Cindy Leasure          F 60-64        1/4       37:34       37:25    9:21            
65    Yvonne Hutchins        F 55-59        4/9       37:38       37:31    9:22            
66    Mary Walther           F 65-69        1/3       37:44       37:38    9:24            
67    Brianna Richardson     F 0-10         1/4       38:01       37:54    9:28            
68    John Milburn           M 55-59        2/3       38:01       37:54    9:28            
69    Bob Chittenden         M 70-74        1/2       37:58       37:54    9:28            
70    Alan Fowler            M 45-49       8/10       38:13       38:13    9:33            
71    Todd Henry             M 50-54        6/6       38:27       38:23    9:35            
72    James Cole             M 60-64        3/3       38:25       38:23    9:35            
73    Ashley Rininger        F 25-29        3/5       38:34       38:26    9:36            
74    Howard Wise            M 65-69        2/3       38:31       38:26    9:36            
75    Krissy Parsons         F 45-49       8/18       38:39       38:34    9:38            
76    Cassie Chance          F 45-49       9/18       39:03       38:51    9:42            
77    Linda Sherer           F 35-39        4/6       39:40       39:32    9:53            
78    Amii Richards          F 25-29        4/5       39:51       39:44    9:56            
79    Jody Gerber            M 55-59        3/3       40:00       39:54    9:58            
80    Carole Klimo           F 50-54       3/10       40:07       39:59    9:59            
81    Betsy Hull             F 45-49      10/18       40:07       39:59   10:00            
82    Christina Youngblood   F 30-34        1/9       40:11       40:05   10:01            
83    Katherine Goehring     F 45-49      11/18       40:22       40:10   10:02            
84    Tracey Reed            F 40-44       4/14       40:21       40:11   10:02            
85    Brenna DeVendra        F 35-39        5/6       40:15       40:15   10:03            
86    Stephanie Scheid       F 40-44       5/14       40:37       40:26   10:06            
87    Emily Estrada          F 30-34        2/9       40:56       40:45   10:11            
88    Kellie Seberson        F 25-29        5/5       40:53       40:46   10:11            
89    Courtney Curtis        F 30-34        3/9       41:03       40:52   10:13            
90    Lori Carle             F 45-49      12/18       41:02       41:02   10:15            
91    Megan Walker           F 35-39        6/6       41:16       41:10   10:17            
92    Melissa Tyler          F 30-34        4/9       41:13       41:10   10:17            
93    Courtney Sheehy        F 30-34        5/9       41:47       41:43   10:25            
94    Dylan Peoples          M 25-29        6/7       41:53       41:46   10:26            
95    Felicia Carrino        F 50-54       4/10       42:25       42:16   10:34            
96    Teresa McCombs         F 50-54       5/10       42:44       42:37   10:39            
97    Caitlin McCully        F 20-24        1/1       42:46       42:42   10:40            
98    Susan Verble           F 45-49      13/18       42:58       42:48   10:42            
99    Chris Richardson       M 30-34        6/7       43:12       43:02   10:45            
100   Richelle Richardson    F 30-34        6/9       43:12       43:03   10:45            
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101   David Newlove          M 65-69        3/3       43:12       43:10   10:47            
102   Lindy Anastis          F 50-54       6/10       43:36       43:29   10:52            
103   Jean Craft             F 65-69        2/3       43:38       43:30   10:52            
104   Sherry Briggs          F 45-49      14/18       43:33       43:33   10:53            
105   Laurie Boggs           F 50-54       7/10       44:32       44:22   11:05            
106   Derek Pincombe         M 25-29        7/7       45:01       44:49   11:12            
107   Heidi Spero            F 45-49      15/18       45:06       45:01   11:15            
108   Lori Lucius            F 40-44       6/14       45:14       45:02   11:15            
109   Teresha Dunbar         F 45-49      16/18       46:15       46:11   11:32            
110   Jenna Bouhall          F 40-44       7/14       46:24       46:13   11:33            
111   Sheri Rupert           F 55-59        5/9       46:51       46:40   11:40            
112   Robert Smith           M 75-99        1/2       46:57       46:51   11:42            
113   Christine Young        F 40-44       8/14       46:56       46:51   11:43            
114   Sharon Dennis          F 60-64        2/4       46:54       46:52   11:43            
115   David Greene           M 45-49       9/10       47:10       47:00   11:45            
116   Joe Weber              M 11-15        4/4       47:13       47:13   11:48            
117   Gabriella Richardson   F 0-10         2/4       47:31       47:22   11:50            
118   George Steinel         M 70-74        2/2       47:27       47:22   11:50            
119   Alison Marshall        F 30-34        7/9       47:43       47:35   11:53            
120   Christine Milburn      F 55-59        6/9       48:13       48:04   12:01            
121   Abbey Overholt         F 0-10         3/4       48:32       48:29   12:07            
122   Wendy Overholt         F 40-44       9/14       48:32       48:29   12:07            
123   Laura Mears            F 55-59        7/9       49:12       49:03   12:15            
124   Susan Brown            F 50-54       8/10       49:20       49:16   12:19            
125   Julie Aultman          F 40-44      10/14       49:20       49:16   12:19            
126   John Beadnell          M 45-49      10/10       49:48       49:39   12:24            
127   Rebecca Block          F 30-34        8/9       52:45       52:31   13:07            
128   Angela Betz            F 40-44      11/14       52:45       52:31   13:07            
129   Heather Burrier        F 40-44      12/14       52:51       52:36   13:09            
130   Brent Burrier          M 40-44        6/8       52:52       52:36   13:09            
131   Brian Whitmer          M 30-34        7/7       53:58       53:47   13:26            
132   Mike Kline             M 75-99        2/2       54:29       54:19   13:34            
133   Lori Nickels           F 40-44      13/14       54:40       54:36   13:39            
134   Lily Nickels           F 0-10         4/4       54:40       54:38   13:39            
135   Peg Kitchen            F 65-69        3/3       54:58       54:43   13:41            
136   Marcie Smith           F 60-64        3/4       54:54       54:47   13:41            
137   Malissa Nutter         F 45-49      17/18       55:36       55:29   13:52            
138   Paul Nutter            M 40-44        7/8       55:36       55:29   13:52            
139   Regina Shinholster     F 45-49      18/18       56:22       56:18   14:04            
140   Robin Hykes            F 55-59        8/9     1:01:02       59:47   14:56            
141   Kathy Walsh            F 60-64        4/4     1:01:03       59:50   14:57            
142   Katie Grant            F 40-44      14/14     1:01:44     1:01:30   15:22            
143   Andrea Stewart         F 30-34        9/9     1:02:58     1:02:51   15:42            
144   Shelly Steadham        F 55-59        9/9     1:02:58     1:02:51   15:43            
145   Virgil Wallace         M 40-44        8/8     1:05:52     1:05:39   16:25            
146   Elizabeth Piatt        F 50-54       9/10     1:10:54     1:10:40   17:40            
147   Nicole Barnett         F 50-54      10/10     1:10:54     1:10:41   17:40            
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